MONDAY, 31.07.2023.

Printing time:10:35
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00112104MYA 1 |ISPE CHINLAND 1.25|5.80]9.00|1.57 | 13.0|2.15|38.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75|1.35|1.27|1.25|2.20[ 2.35 | 14.0|1.62 | 1.72| 1.15| 3.40
12:30/11667MYA 1 |RAKHINE YANGON U. 13.06.50 | 1.18|23.0|1.5065.0 | 2.00]2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|16.0 | 15.0]3.35|22.0| 1.30 | 2.40 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 5.50 | 1.20
13:00[11163 WC W |IRELAND W NIGERIA W 3.40|3.10|2.30|5.70|3.80[10.5|7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.75 | 5.40] 2.50 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.70
13:00| 4723 |SKO 2 |SEOULE. ASAN CH. 2.65]2.95|2.75|4.40|4.60]8.50 | 8.50[1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]|4.80 | 3.50[2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.85
13:00| 8571 |WC W |CANADA W AUSTRAL.W 3.05|3.25|2.405.203.90|10.0 | 8.00f1.62|2.15/4.00|3.205.90 | 4.50[2.30 | 9.50|2.15|7.25|1.88 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.50
13:30| 4726 |SKO 2 |ANYANG G.SANGMU 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80|8.50 | 7.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 [ 4.30 | 3.45] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.90 | 6.25 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
14:45| 4644 |SGP 1 |LION CITY BALESTIER 1.25/6.00|8.50[1.53|13.0)2.10 |38.0|4.70|1.15]1.40 | 1.55]1.30 | 1.27|1.251.70 [ 2.25 | 13.0 | 1.48 | 1.55[1.10 | 2.65
16:00| 6500 | GCCC |WH.DHABI BELOUIZD. 3.60/3.20|2.05]6.00|3.35]|10.5|6.25[1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.206.25|5.30[2.55 | 9.50|1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65 ] 3.50 | 2.25
17:00| 4335 |RUS 2 |ALANIA KAMAZ 1.50|3.90|6.25[2.25|10.0|3.45|20.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]|2.25|1.75|1.62|3.90|2.90 | 15.01.95|2.35| 1.62 | 4.70
17:00/5936 |ARM 1 |ALASHKERT  |PYUNIK 3.40/3.20|2.10|5.70 | 3.40]10.0 |6.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 9.00|1.95 |6.25|1.95| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
18:00[12050 CFR  |AHLI DOHA SHARJAH 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.40[8.00 | 6.00|1.98| 1.65|2.65|2.45[4.00 | 3.30|1.92 |6.50|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.90
18:00/ 5852 |LTU 1 |PANEV.II BFAV. 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.80|7.00 | 7.25|2.15| 1.55|2.35| 2.15[3.20 | 2.70 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72 [ 1.92 | 1.95
18:00| 5883 |LVT 1 |METTA/LU JELGAVA 1.95|3.45|3.60[3.05|5.40|5.30 |9.50]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.60 | 2.25] 1.67 | 4.70[2.05|7.501.58 | 1.75|1.75| 2.55
18:00| 6501 |GCCC |SHABAB R. ZAMALEK 2.75|3.20|2.45]4.60 | 4.00 | 8.50 | 8.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.60|2.15 | 7.25|2.05 | 6.75| 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.40
18:30112312/CFR  |GUBBIO SC TRIES. 1.35|4.60|7.25[1.87|11.0|2.60 | 32.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.82 | 1.50| 1.45|3.20|2.75 | 14.0|1.85|2.10| 1.37 | 4.50
18:30| 1239 |BUG 2 |MARITSA SP.SVOGE 1.95|3.30/3.80[3.10|5.80)5.80 | 11.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45 | 10.5 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
18:30| 4529 |RUM 1 |PETROLUL VOLUNTARI 2.55|3.15|2.95|4.20 | 5.00[9.00 | 10.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.70 | 3.50) 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 3.05
18:30/5721 |[FIN 2 |KAPA JUK 1.95|3.50 | 3.50[3.00|5.30|5.30 |9.002.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.45|2.15]1.60 | 4.50 [ 1.97 | 7.25|1.47 | 1.65| 1.62 | 2.30
18:30| 5722 |[FIN2 |TPS SJKII 1.474.20|6.25[2.05|10.0|3.00 | 22.0]|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.75|1.57 | 1.45|3.202.40 | 12.0[1.53 | 1.72|1.35| 3.25
19:00/11654 NO4G5NARDO ROSEN.II 1.28 |5.50|7.50[1.60 | 10.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.50|1.57
19:00[11657/NO4G4|FREDR. I oDD GR.Il 3.80|4.40|1.65|5.40|2.35 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.30]1.32
19:00[11783 EST 2 |FLORA M21 LEV.T.M21 2.40/3.70|2.45]3.50 | 3.60|6.75|7.00[2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.85|2.55[1.60 | 5.10| 1.60 | 5.10 | 1.32 | 1.45 ] 1.65 | 1.67
19:00112313CFR  |[METALAC WAHDA 1.703.80 | 4.00|2.50|5.80|4.30 | 10.5]1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.40 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.20|2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.90
19:00| 3479 |POL 3 |JASTRZEBI STOMIL 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[4.00 | 3.30 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.60
19:00| 3487 |POL 2 |KATOWICE CHROBRY 1.90|3.40|3.80[3.00|5.80)5.60|10.5|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.95|2.30|1.82 |5.10|2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.87 | 3.10
19:00| 5676 |NOR3 |ALTA STROMG.II 1.42|4.60|5.80(1.87|7.75|2.65|20.0|3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80|1.52 | 1.45] 1.37 | 2.65[2.05 | 9.50 [ 1.42 | 1.52| 1.22| 2.60
19:30112314CFR  |ZAGORA SIBENIK 4.40|4.00|1.62|6.25|2.35|10.5|3.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.70 | 5.30| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.57 | 3.80 [ 1.60 | 1.95|2.90 | 1.52
19:30/4319 |RUS 1 |[SPART.M. BALTIKA 1.504.30|6.50|2.15|11.0/3.30 | 23.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.10 | 1.68 ] 1.60 | 3.70| 2.80 | 12.0[1.70 | 2.05| 1.50 | 4.10
19:45| 5801 |[EST 1 |KURESSA. TAMMEKA 2.10|3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40(6.50 | 10.0| 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.65] 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
20:0011784/NO4G4|EIK TONS. SANDEF.II 1.206.50 | 9.50(1.42|12.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.65|1.75
20:00[12315CFR  |KEMATEN W.INNSBR. 2.35]3.70/2.503.45|3.70|6.50 | 7.002.90 | 1.30 | 1.80| 1.85]2.75|2.50 [ 1.60 | 5.00 | 1.60 | 5.30 | 1.32| 1.45]1.62 | 1.70
20:00| 5424 |SWE3 |SOLLENTU. HAMM.TFF 1.87|3.80|3.30|2.85|5.10|4.70 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.50 | 2.10 | 1.65 | 4.40[1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.40
20:00| 5444 |SWE 2 |UTSIKTENS HELSINGB. 1.95|8.35|3.70[3.10 | 5.70 | 5.80 | 11.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|3.35 | 2.45|1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45[2.05 | 3.25
20:00| 5445 |SWE 2 |OREBRO GAIS 3.80/3.40/1.905.80|3.05]|10.5|5.60[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.50|1.85|5.30 | 1.83|2.30]3.15|1.95
20:00| 5447 |[SWE 1 |SIRIUS AIK 2.85]3.30|2.50]4.70 | 4.20|9.50 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.90 | 3.90|2.10 | 7.75]| 2.05 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25| 2.70 | 2.40
20:00| 5448 |SWE 1 |MALMO VARNAMO 1.35|5.009.00[1.90|16.0|2.65|40.0]|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|1.80 | 1.52]| 1.45|3.20|3.15|15.0|1.85 | 2.05 | 1.37 | 5.00
20:00| 5449 |[SWE3 |OLYMPI.M. LUNDS 3.30|3.70|1.90|5.20|2.90[9.00 | 5.30| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[4.90 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25|1.724.70 | 1.62 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.77
20:00| 5467 |[SW4AN |BERGNAS. STORFORS 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.50 | 2.15| 1.55|2.35| 2.15[2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
20:00| 5514 |DAN 1 |AARHUS NORDSJAE. 2.65/3.20|2.75|4.40 | 4.60]9.00 |9.00{1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.25|2.10|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.60
20:00| 5677 INOR3 |BRANN Il LEVANGER 9.5016.50|1.20|12.0| 1.45 3.20/1.25|1.65 1.70 1 1.80
20:00| 5853 |LTU 1 |RITER.II NEVEZIS 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20|3.60]8.50 | 7.25[1.67 | 1.95|3.40| 2.85]|4.50 | 3.50|2.00 | 7.00|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 ] 2.55 | 2.25
20:00/6503 |GCCC |RAJA CAS. KUWALSC 1.65|3.45|5.40(2.60|9.50)4.70 | 17.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]2.95|2.10|1.77 | 5.30 | 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
20:00|8734 |SerS| |M.LUCANI RADN.SUR. 2.20|3.30|3.40]3.60|5.70|7.25|10.5|1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.20 | 3.10] 2.05|7.00| 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.45
21:00| 1463 | ARG2A DEF.BELG. FLANDRIA 1.75|3.304.80|2.80|8.50|5.50 | 16.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00[2.85 | 12.0|2.25|2.95|2.15| 5.20
21:00|1685 |PER 1 |SPORT B. MELGAR 3.80/3.30/1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.00 | 5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.55]3.50 | 2.10
21:00|2804 |HUN 1 |DEBRECEN MEZOKOV. 1.90|3.45|3.80[3.00|5.80)5.40 | 10.5|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
21:15/1201 |BUG 1 |LOK.PLOV. BOTEV V. 1.42|4.10]7.50(2.10|14.0|3.10 |32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.35|1.72] 1.62 | 3.90[3.25 | 22.0|2.25|2.70 | 1.57 | 6.00
21:30111843 ARG4A YUPANQUI EXCURSIO. 3.45/3.05|2.15|5.80|3.60|10.0 |6.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.40|2.45|9.502.05|7.00|2.10|2.90 | 3.90 | 2.55
21:30[11844 ARG4A DEP.ESP. CORDOB.R. 2.40]2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ]| 4.90 | 3.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
21:3012105ARG 5 |EL PORV. CENTRA.B. 1.80|3.25|4.60[2.95|8.00)5.60 | 16.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.70 | 2.45|1.92 | 6.00 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.30 | 5.40
21:3012106 ARG 5 |DEP.MUNIZ CA LUGANO 3.30|3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70[10.0 | 7.25] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 6.25 | 5.10] 2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
21:30112107/ARG 5 |CSR ESP. MERCEDES 1.67|3.40|5.30[2.65|9.00|4.80 | 18.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.403.40 | 2.15]1.82 | 5.70[3.05 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.00 | 5.40
21:30| 1470 |ARG3 |DOCK SUD ATL.FENIX 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5[1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
21:30| 4530 |RUM 1 |DIN.BUC. SEPSI 3.30/3.30|2.25|5.50|3.70]10.5|7.50[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.80 | 4.70|2.35|9.50|2.05|7.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.35
22:00/6502 | GCCC |[MONASTIR. NASSRR. 10.5/4.90|1.28[18.01.80]55.0 |2.45]|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|16.0 | 17.0| 3.70 | 27.0 1.50 | 3.45 | 2.55 | 2.90 | 7.75 | 1.45
22:15/8572|ISL 1 |REYKJAVIK VALUR 2.75|3.50|2.30|4.40|3.60[8.00 | 6.25]|2.55| 1.45|2.15|2.05[3.40 | 3.05|1.77 | 5.90| 1.70 | 5.20 | 1.43 | 1.65 [ 1.97 | 1.77
22:15/8576 |ISL 1 |KEFLAVIK HAFNARFJ. 3.50/3.45/1.98|5.40|3.10]9.00 | 5.60(2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|4.80 | 4.10/2.10|7.75|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.58 | 1.85]2.60 | 1.77
23:15/1686 |PER 1 |SPORT H. ALIA.ATL. 1.37|4.507.75[1.93|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55/2.40|1.85|1.52]| 1.47 | 3.25[2.90 | 16.0[1.88 | 2.15| 1.40 | 4.80
00:00|1276 |COL 1 |[ENVIGADO U.MAGDAL. 2.20/3.05/3.35|3.60|5.70|7.0010.01.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.10 | 3.05[2.05|7.00|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85] 2.50 | 3.50
00:00| 1284 |CO2CL|DEP.CUC. R.SOACHA 1.40|4.20|7.75[2.05/14.0|3.00 | 35.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.30 | 1.67 | 1.62 | 3.90[3.30 | 22.0|2.25|2.70 | 1.55 | 6.25
00:5512108/ ARG4A MIDLAND GENER.L. 2.05]3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5[1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|3.70 | 2.75| 1.92 | 6.25]| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
00:55| 1410 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. COBRELOA 2.4513.15/2.80|4.10|4.70|8.00 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 3.35|2.05 | 7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]|2.45 | 2.80
00:55|1475 |ARG3 |TALLER.R. ARG.MERLO 2.30|3.00|3.20/3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.50 | 3.40) 2.20 | 7.25| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
02:0012109 BR4PF |AG.MARABA  |ATLET.CE 1.90 |3.30|4.00[3.05|6.75]5.80 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.45|2.45|1.92 | 6.25|2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 [ 2.15 | 3.90
02:00| 1541 | BRA 3 |BRUSQUE SAO BERN. 2.05]3.10/3.703.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80[2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
02:00| 1542 |BRA 3 |APARECID. FLORES.CE 2.00/3.10/3.90]3.30|6.50|6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 4.00 | 2.70| 2.00 | 6.50|2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
02:10/ 1273 |COL 1 |CHICO CD EQUI. 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25|10.0 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.55 | 3.45
03:0011378 CONL |AMERIKA COLUMBUS 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.40|3.90(8.00 | 7.50|2.11| 1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.00 | 3.25] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
03:0011652 BR4PF |SOLIMOES FERROV.CE 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00|3.80[9.00 | 7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.60 | 4.20]2.20 | 9.00|2.10 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.45
03:10| 1464  ARG2AALL BOYS DEF.UNID. 2.20/3.00/3.403.60|5.70|7.25|10.0/1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80)4.30 | 3.20|2.15|7.00| 2.55|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
03:30111379 CONL |PUEBLA CHICAGO 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90|3.60|9.00 | 6.75[1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]4.70 | 3.70| 2.00 | 7.25| 1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 1.97
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03:30/1416 |CHIL2 |LA SERENA D.TEMUCO 1.95|3.30(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.55]|1.87 |6.00|2.50 | 10.5]1.92 |2.55]2.10| 3.50
04:05[12110 ME1W |LEON W QUERET.W 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.05|5.105.70 |9.00| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.35]1.82 |5.30|2.10 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.15]1.95| 2.70
04:05|1723 [MEX 2 |OAXACA TAPATIO 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|/5.40]6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.00]|2.30 | 9.00|1.80 |2.40|2.10 | 2.95
04:20|1277 |COL 1 |CPD JUN. BUKARAM. 1.80|3.40(4.30]2.80|6.75|5.40 | 13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30]1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0]1.95|2.55]1.92| 3.90
04:30/11400/CONL |TOLUCA COLORADO 2.45|3.30|2.70|3.90|4.40]7.50 |8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.60 | 3.05| 1.87 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.30
04:30| 1687 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. C.MANNUC. 1.225.80(11.0]1.65]|19.0]2.15|55.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.70 |1.35]1.35|3.003.50 | 19.0|2.35|2.60 | 1.32 | 6.25
05:00{11642/CONL |GUADALAJ. KANSAS C. 2.75]3.30|2.40]4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.35|1.92|6.50|1.85|6.00|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.05
10:00(11899 WC W |VIETNAM W NETHERL.W 95.0|16.0|1.02]95.0|1.17]95.0 | 1.42|4.00|1.20 | 1.53 | 1.70]95.0 | 95.0|4.40|23.0|1.13 | 1.78]3.00| 3.30| 18.0 | 1.05
10:00| 8860 [WC W |PORTUG.W USAW 13.0|5.70|1.25|23.0|1.7570.02.35]11.85|1.85|3.10 | 2.7520.0 | 20.0 | 4.00 | 28.0| 1.50 | 3.40 | 2.65 | 3.05|9.00 | 1.45




